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workshop. Joarage. Kitchen with pine cup-boards, pine wain Exceptional nine room plan of 2700 sq. ft. St - s dwellings, barn & BOriias e i
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rof. fin. bsmt, §f ERN Y South. 4 bed- | meare. weight room, 3 bdrms, 4 baths, 2 F/Ps. Dream e e od- ML with S 45 acre lot has zoning that permits [ " SRR
ed ceramic thru rooms, St:athmums& professionally finished base- RSl kitchen w granite clops, bar, island, stainless B/l appli- Sl walkout basement, brick bungalow with stone front, 9 P Upgraded thrnughuut with new broadioom,
o ances - very open concept to UR D/R - hardwoods & triple car garage, skylights, hardwood, ceramics, 6 pc many uses. Detached garage, 2 baths, hardwood floors, freshly decorated, newer
nia shutters. Too ment. Great area - close to park, schools & new columns. Master with decadent ensuite , jacuzzi tub & ensuite, great room, fireplace, built-in stainless steel 3+1 bedroom, very large living/dining | S i 5 ot dini
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PARK AREA TERRA COTTA a2 Miche

2 lots wigreat views,
rolling terrain, season-
al streams, town water
& gas. Walk to fishing,
cycling, hiking & din-
ner. $199,000 &
$208,000. Martha
Summers®.

04-652-VL & 05-651-VL

sidesplit home
is located on a
80x132 ft. lot
close to
schools and all amenltles There's a Florida
room off the back which houses a 6-man Hot
Tub, which in turn overlooks the above
ground pool and a fenced backyard. At
$269,900 you should call now for your per-
sonal viewing with Rick Curry*. 04-570-91

Perfect  family
4 home in the park
wa area. 4 bedrooms
= - up, 3 bathrooms,
beautlfuliy updated inside, upgraded
trim/hardware, central air, newer shin-
gles. Move-in condition. Ask for Jessie®.
04-641-30

BOVIS BEAUTY
A most desirable area, a 60 foot lot, and
a spotless, well maintained sidesplit . . .
WOW . . . Guys, you have got to see the

garage. Call David Burland* today to
see this beauty. 04-603-90

=RTY IN ERIN
t acres available
ndustrial sitting in
. $450,000. Call
04-422-91

UNIQUE ON 1.9 ACRES $649,000
Incredible design & decor on private treed lot
min to Town, golf & major routes. Soaring ceil-
ings, wrought iron railings, log great rm, 5
bdrms, 5 baths. Martha Summers*. 04-606-91
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barn, 2 road frontages. New furnace and oil [ § 'oPotom. Basmnt prof.done wirec rm, laminate floor, rooms . QR 0 cearspan industrial building + 4140 sq. ft. |l South end of Gordon St..in Guelph. Approx.

tone bungalow is office & laundry. Gorgeous kitchen w/breakfast area,

Uf GEDFQE[DWI‘I Tﬂﬂk N'Dv ‘{]3 BUEI’! dred Elr'ld EH'EHT'I"I on DI'DD- i breakfa‘st har & gas fil'epiace. Fﬂm rm on 2nd level & " Fi B E a U ‘t | 'I u I G anglefpaint area and- 5{}5[} Eq_ ﬂ Df G'Ut‘dﬂﬂr stor- e Ef...? acre w;TtﬁDD E.f, bl’iﬂl'i %}tur{'ljgalﬂw. Zijdnﬂ'd
/0 plus bedrooms, erty. Main floor laundry room. Two 3 piece master loft w/4 pc ensuite. California shutters, top hardwund F!ecent roof and panel. Call ggaegg:;déngﬁ f:ii Eu;;;hpi g;xée;gguagrt}]d ?n u?;ﬁ:ﬁ?; ga:j;?r‘gﬁgi;'lm?ﬂ;;fg;:g‘;' :EWliJESESE ‘Grg;
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detached garage. bathrooms. Call Brenda MacDonald* to view quality appliances, dbl car garage! Iris Irwin®. David* today to see this one! Zoned M2 Genstal inckisiial, A grest cppodtiniiy investment! $359,900. Marilyn Kerr*.

yd*:  04-555-30 | Jat 905-877-5165. 04-317-99 $902,000. S Ao 04-553-90 $1,400,000. Call Sandra Brianceau®. 04-423-91 04-567-99

“ONCE EXCELLENT
IN A CEEQEEAT%H OPPORTUNITY
LIFE- to own one of last
TIME!!” $329,000 vacant Core
11 you're _ Gleaming Commercial Areas in
WL |, S lucky a i hardwoods Georgetown.
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ydows, central Elil', ren- i S R R R the Crﬂdlt River, 3+1 bdrm bﬂngﬂlﬂw w/2.5 car room, sep dlntng room, main floor fam- I'E[Ell|,l hotel/motel, This is a nE‘Nl‘f severed hUIldlﬁg lot located
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

personal shﬂwmg 04-613-91
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FABULOUS

.....

WONDERFUL
0 KING WEST ESTABLISHED COUNTRY HOME
PRIVATE, TREED VILLAGE HOME LOCATION! INTOWN

2 ACRES B igortie AT AVERY Country yet i, 2 Weaeom, Caee
dge of Georgetown, 8 T Rt e ; - B Kings” develop- 8 % _ close to all pletely updated century
Jrrounded by mature R Pty e, TR :- - ' ment in Toronto. [ e | NICEPRICE - S8 BEE 0 & o amenities like home located on a cul
ees, 4 bedroom WEE : T e ] | Trendy  corner [f I R $254000 f 1 A e de sac on a 60 by 100 t

mature and private ravine
"lot. Fabulous gardens,
o wew hardwood  throughout,
trear foot Eiaw tub and eat-in coun’try kitchen, Basement

unit, hrdwood :
floors, bright & immaculate. Nicely decorated Big, roomy yard.

, | Y devetﬂpment' Easy access to 407,
. @ Brick styling, sun-dappled street, efficient

& comes with all black upgraded appliances. Bl onergy use, near schools. You'll be excited by [

Private patio for entertaining & TTC at your =

Trafalgar Rd, etc. Older home with 3
1 this prize of a place. Side drive. Rec room, [ bdrms, 21 WIS, |a_fge kit, !Wlﬂg rm/dining has been prof. renovated with a great laundry and family
%&ﬁeﬁn,g:rib.wﬂggng}ﬁ;frﬁﬂhaezfﬁruﬁg;gg B carpeting, all appliances, extra bdrm. down- %8 rm combined, bright family room, cellar, | mﬂm_hnyﬂ_rnﬁ w!?uid enjoy sitting nndtht:alarge private front
, pod s JSSE5 ' ini 4 ‘ i ' ~ B 8 verandah. The home is surrounded by walking trails, is
sion if needed. Priced at $205,000 for this win- [l 5.2'rS: Finished basement. 30" x 10" deck. Jim double garage & beautiful mature prop- § e
ner! Call Glenda Hughes". 04-629-39

* ; close to all amenities. Priced to sell at 5234,800. Jackie
Akers”. 04-632-30 erty. Call Anna Lostritto*. 04-630-99 Eagles® today. 04-507-90

us finished lower level

rom kiichen and mas- |

Cathedral ceilings, full =l 17 ACRES - 5629 000

rec room. bar and Il Nestled at the end of a long drive. 2 ponds,

i ce ‘A Sl unique 4 bdrm home with great entertaining
’ :3 ge. A Ol ; area. Maple syrup bldg., barn/outbuilding, 4

ohn* & Ha{i"g&-gﬂ car gar., inground pool. Lots of recent

upgrades. Martha Summers*. 04-634-91
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